
Pilot/Panel

Item

TOTAL K =

Scoresheet

Category:Date:

Item

467

Total K Score Remarks

Sound

No Symbol Catalogue No. K

467

Created Using Aresti 6™ software.  ACCassidy@aol.com

Score

p
ilo

t

Unlimited

2023 Known

Contest:A

8

9

10

11

47

49

36

75

42

35

45

47

57

34

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2.4.2.2

8.5.11.2
9.10.2.7
9.1.2.1
9.1.5.4

7.4.1.2
9.4.3.3
9.10.3.3

8.8.1.2
9.4.1.5
9.1.5.8
9.10.1.5

1.2.13.3
9.11.1.7
9.1.5.3
9.1.2.2
9.4.2.2

7.2.4.3
9.9.3.6
9.8.3.2
9.1.3.4

8.5.1.2
9.4.2.4
9.1.3.5
9.9.3.5

8.4.27.1
9.10.2.4
9.1.2.2
9.2.4.4

5.2.1.2
9.10.1.3
9.8.1.1
9.1.5.6

8.6.17.2
9.4.3.2
9.9.3.2
9.1.3.2

47

16
21
4
8

15
8

13

25
18
12
20

20
3
6
6
7

6
14
7
8

10
13
9

13

17
15
6
9

23
17
7

10

14
5

11
4

12

A
/C

 T
y
p
e

Yes/No

Air Space Control

Item Score

Rolling Turn

Vertical 5/8 Loop

“Teardrop”

Loop

Double Humpty Bump

1 ¾ Spin / Down Shark’s 
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